Meridian Title Corp. HUD Contact Information

OFFICE

PRIMARY CONTACT
HUD ID # ADDRESS PHONE #/ EMAIL SECONDARY CONTACT
Carmel 11711 N. Pennsylvania St., Ste. 110 317.574.3330 Rachele Robinson
MERIDI0028 Carmel, IN 46032 carmel@meridiantitle.com Samantha Sopher
Columbus 723 Third St. 812.376.9606 Sharon Shrader
MERIDA0002 Columbus, IN 47201 columbus@meridiantitle Leisa Boyd

Crown Point

1182 E. Summit St.

219.661.8100

Amanda Schumacher

MERIDIO018 Crown Point, IN 46307 crownpoint@meridiantitle.com Annette Martinez
Elkhart 881 Parkway Ave., Ste. 300 574.293.3075 Robyn Grenier
MERIDI0019 Elkhart, IN 46516 elkhartclosing@meridiantitle.com Michelle Reed
Fort Wayne 1230 Ruston Pass, Ste. C 260.490.1100 John Ashbaugh
MERIDI0022 Fort Wayne, IN 46825 fortwayneoffice@meridiantitle.com | Danielle Wetzel
Highland 2305 Main St., Ste. A 219.924.2680 Kim Diaz
MERIDI0020 Highland, IN 46322 highland@meridiantitle.com Nadine Manuel
Hobart 1447 S. Lake Park Avenue 219.947.3507 Natalie Pedroza
MERID10032 Hobart, IN 46342 hobart@meridiantitle.com Kerri Veronesi
Indianapolis 3850 Priority Way So. Dr., Ste. 120 317.566.9520 Rachele Robinson
MERIDI0006 Indianapolis, IN 46240 indy@meridiantitle.com Samantha Sopher
LaPorte 1000 W. State Road 2 219.362.3228 Deidre Dillard
MERIDI0027 LaPorte, IN 46350 laporte2@meridiantitle.com Tanya Jesch
Lebanon 1375 S. Lebanon St., Ste. 800 765.485.2750 Jennifer Scott
MERIDI0007 Lebanon, IN 46052 lebanonoffice@meridiantitle.com
Michigan City 241 4th St., Unit D 219.879.9639 Joy Zigler
MERIDI0021 Michigan City, IN 46360 michigancity@meridiantitle.com Jennifer Burton
Mishawaka 4440 Edison Lakes Pkwy., Ste. 100 574.271.3777 Pam Moore
MERIDI0016 Mishawaka, IN 46545 mishawakaprocessing@meridiantitie.com Sara Hurtt
Plymouth 607 W. Jefferson St. 574.935.9380 Shawna Rupert
MERIDI0017 Plymouth, IN 46563 plymouth2@meridiantitle.com Kacy Shipley
Valparaiso 57 Franklin St., Ste. 103 219.465.1502 Lisha Vera
MERIDI0024 Valparaiso, IN 46383 valparaisooffice@meridiantitle.com | Katie Jackson
Warsaw 612 N. Detroit St. 74.268.6300 Danielle Wetzel
MERIDI0023 Warsaw, IN 46580 warsawoffice@meridiantitle.com John Ashbaugh
MICHIGAN OFFICES
Edwardsburg 69045 M-62, Ste. 3 269.663.8139 Kendra Truhn
MERIDI0026 Edwardsburg, Ml 49112 edwardsburg@meridiantitle.com Marla Stanton
Dowagiac 107 Commercial St. 269.783.1073 Kendra Truhn
MERIDI0004 Dowagiac, Ml 49047 dowagiac@meridiantitie.com Jay Suckle
Niles 309 Broadway St. 574.6_83.00.70 Kendra Truhn
MERIDI0009 Niles, Ml 49120 niles@meridiantitle.com Jay Suckle
New Buffalo 4 W. Buffalo St. 269.469.1314

MERIDI0012 New Buffalo, Ml 49117 newbuffalo@meridiantitle.com Kendra Truhn
St. Joseph 800 Ship St., Ste. 115 269.982.4260 Kendra Truhn
MERIDI0012 St. Joseph, MI 49085 st.joseph@meridiantitle.com




